Applicant for Appointment to the **Otsego Lake Township Parks & Recreation Advisory Committee**

The information provided on this form is for the Otsego Lake Township Board in its deliberation to fill vacancies on the Township Parks & Recreation Advisory Committee. Applications may be submitted at any time and will be kept on file. Applicants may be asked to attend a designated meeting(s) of the Otsego Lake Township Board and/or Otsego Lake Township Parks & Recreation Advisory Committee for application review and appointment consideration.

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

PLEASE PRINT OR TIPE			Date	
Name				
Address				
City	State	MI	Zip Code	
Telephone #				
Date available for appointment				
Are you a registered voter in Otsego Lake Tow	nship?	Y es	D No	
Please complete the following. You may use addition	al sheets a	s needed.		
List boards, commissions, committees or comr serving on or have served upon, offices held ar	•	0	•	1
Please provide information about specific train that qualify you as an appointee to the Otse Committee.				

Please return to the Otsego Lake Township Clerk P.O. Box 99 Waters, MI 49797

Thank you very much for giving us

the opportunity to consider you for appointment.